
Mains Excel Initiative
Date Day Time Session Details

Free Strategy Sessions
1 Jun 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Essay Strategy Session
2 Jun 2025 Monday 10:00 AM GS 1 Strategy Session
3 Jun 2025 Tuesday 10:00 AM GS 2 Strategy Session
4 Jun 2025 Wednesday 10:00 AM GS 3 Strategy Session
5 Jun 2025 Thursday 10:00 AM GS 4 Strategy Session
9 Jun 2025 Monday 10:00 AM Mains Masterclass by Adv. Shashank Sir

16 Jun 2025 Monday 10:00 AM Mains Masterclass by Adv. Shashank Sir
Free Live Answer Writing Sessions

15 Jun 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
22 Jun 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
29 Jun 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
6 Jul 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session

13 Jul 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
20 Jul 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
27 Jul 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
3 Aug 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session

10 Aug 2025 Sunday 10:00 AM Live Answer Writing Session
Note: This is a tentative timetalble of the sessions planned. Changes, if any will be communicated to 
you in course


